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000043124 Roof Replacement 34,077 11/08/2021

8227 STORAGE 18,000 04/05/1994

HX Base Yr

528 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8000 06 8,810 82.6650 34.72 305,883 1975 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6740

BAS 4,340 100 4,340 75,343

CAN 100 30 30 521

GOF 2,400 185 4,440 77,079

6,840 8,810 152,942

BAS= W72 S20 E12 S45 CAN= S5E20N5 W20$ E20 S5 E40 GOF= W40
S60 E40 N60$ N70$.

BAS

72

20

12

45

20
5

40

70

CAN5
20

5
20

GOF

40

60

40

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0215 HYDRA LEVE 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 24,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

36,500

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 I 0.00 0.00 4.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 43,200

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 525

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 82
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HX Base Yr

528 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 20 100
RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8000 06 10,000 103.7035 43.56 435,600 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10000

BAS 10,000 100 10,000 217,800

10,000 10,000 217,800

BAS= W100 S100 E100 N100$.

BAS

100

100

100

100

0
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HX Base Yr

528 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 04 2,400 79.4283 29.39 70,536 1994 1994 0 0 0 47.50 52.50

3 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 37,031

2,400 2,400 37,031

BAS= W80 S30 E80 N30$.

BAS

80

30

80

30

0


